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OYCC Summer Conservation Corps
Final Report
Summer 2012
Due October 15, 2012
	I. TYPE OF GRANT (Check only one)

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Summer (SCC)
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Marine Board
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Other

	II.     PROGRAM INFORMATION

	County
	     
	Grantee Name
	     

	Address
	     

	Worksite Location(s)
	     

	Project Start Date  
	     
	Project End Date
	     
	Grant Number
	     


	Person Completing Form:
	     
	Title:
	     

	Phone Number:
	     
	Email Address:
	     


	Number of Applicants 
	     
	Number Interviewed
	     

	Number of Youth Hired
	     
	Number of Youth with Prior or Current Juvenile System Involvement
	     


	DEMOGRAHPICS (THIS BLOCK IS VOLUNTARY)

	Number of Males Hired
	     
	Number of Females Hired
	     

	Number of African Americans Hired 
	     
	Number of Asians or Pacific Islanders Hired
	     

	Number of Caucasians Hired 
	     
	Number of Hispanics Hired
	     

	Number of Native Americans or Alaskan Natives Hired 
	     
	Number of “Other” Ethnicities Hired
	     


	COMMUNITY/PUBLIC BENEFITS ACCOMPLISHED


	1.       
	2.       

	3.       
	4.       

	5.       
	6.       


	WORKS SKILLS LEARNED


	1.        
	2.        

	3.        
	4.        

	5.        
	6.        

	7.        
	8.        

	9.        
	10.      

	11.      
	12.      

	13.      
	14.      


	PROJECT OUTCOMES


	1.        
	2.         

	3.        
	4.        

	5.        
	6.        

	7.        
	8.        

	9.        
	10.      

	11.      
	12.      

	13.      
	14.      


	DETAIL SPECIFIC EDUCATIONAL OUTCOMES


	1.         
	2.         

	3.         
	4.         

	5.         
	6.         


	DETAIL SPECIFIC ENRICHMENT ACTIVITIES


	1.         
	2.         

	3.         
	4.         

	5.         
	6.         


	Was academic credit provided?     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	How many total credits awarded
	     

	What type(s) credit(s) were provided?
	     


	What would you do differently if you could do it all over again?  
	     


	Explain any accidents or other significant problems?  
	     


	What could OYCC do differently or provide to improve future projects/programs?  
	     


On a separate sheet of paper, please write an overall Program Narrative that details your 2012 OYCC Summer Conservation Corps program.  
All Crew Leader and Corpsmember Surveys need to be completed.

Please attach your Final Budget Detail Sheet, photos and any newspaper articles to this report and return it to:
Oregon Youth Conservation Corps

255 Capitol St. NE, Third Floor

Salem, OR  97310
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